
Bar  Menu

H O T  D R I N K S S O F T   D R I N K S
Americano Cans
Cappuccino Fruitshoot
Flat White Bottled Water
Latte Carton Drinks

£2:20 £1:20

Ty CalonPot Of Tea

Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Instant Coffee
Tea

£2:50
£2:50
£2:50
£2:00

£2:50

£2:50

£2:50
£1:20
£1:00
£1:80

£1.00
£1:20

30P

Vanilla, hazelnut and caramel syrup
available - 20p

D R A U G H T  L A G E R
W R E X H A M  L A G E R  -  £ 3 . 0 0
B O O T L E G G E R  £ 3 . 2 0

B O T T L E D  L A G E R  -  £ 2 . 8 0
J O H N  S M I T H  -  £ 3 . 0 0
G U I N E S S  -  £ 3 . 0 0
S T R O N G B O W  -  £ 2 . 9 0
D A R K  F R U I T S  -  £ 2 . 9 0
R E K O R D E R L I G  -  £ 3 . 6 0
O L D  M O U T  B O T T L E  -  £ 3 . 5 0
N E W C A S T L E  B R O W N  -  £ 3 . 4 0
O L D  S P E C K L E D  H E N  -  £ 3 . 0 0
P R O S E C C O  2 0 0 M L  ( I N D I V I D U A L  B O T T L E )  -  £ 5
W I N E  1 8 7 M L  ( I N D I V I D U A L  B O T T L E )  -  £ 4 . 5 0
S M A L L  W I N E  1 2 5 M L  -  £ 3 . 5 0
M E D I U M  W I N E  1 7 5 M L  -  £ 4
L A R G E  W I N E  2 5 0 M L  -  £ 5

V O D K A  2 5 M L  
G I N  2 5 M L  -  £ 2 . 4 0    
W H I S K E Y  2 5 M L  -  £ 2 . 4 0   
B A C A R D I  2 5 M L  -  £ 2 . 4 0   
P I N K  G I N  2 5 M L  -  £ 2 . 4 0   
G I N  L I Q U E U R  2 5 M L  -  £ 2 . 4 0  
S O U R Z  S H O T  -  £ 2

D O U B L E  U P  F O R  £ 1 - 0 0


