

DRAUGHT LAGER WREXHAM LAGER - £3.00 BOOTLEGGER £3.20

BOTTLED LAGER - £2.80

JOHN SMITH - £3.00

GUINESS - £3.00

STRONGBOW - £2.90

DARK FRUITS - £2.90

REKORDERLIG - £3.60

OLD MOUT BOTTLE - £3.50

NEWCASTLE BROWN - £3.40

OLD SPECKLED HEN - £3.00

PROSECCO 200ML (INDIVIDUAL BOTTLE) - £5

WINE 187ML (INDIVIDUAL BOTTLE) - £4.50

SMALL WINE 125ML - £3.50

MEDIUM WINE 175ML - £4

LARGE WINE 250ML - £5

VODKA 25ML GIN 25ML - £2.40 WHISKEY 25ML - £2.40 BACARDI 25ML - £2.40 PINK GIN 25ML - £2.40 GIN LIQUEUR 25ML - £2.40 SOURZ SHOT - £2 DOUBLE UP FOR £1-00

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2:20
Cappuccino	£2:50
Flat White	£2:50
Latte	£2:50
Espresso	£2:00
Double Espresso	£2:50
Mocha	£2:50
Hot Chocolate	£2:50
Instant Coffee	£1:20
Tea	£1:00

£1:80

Vanilla, hazelnut and caramel syrup available - 20p

Pot Of Tea

SOFT DRINKS

Cans	£1:20
Fruitshoot	£1.00
Bottled Water	£1:20
Carton Drinks	30P